KoéniasschielRen 2025
SpoPi Fest

Rang Name

Vereinsname

Teil.

1 1 Gnad , Peter

2 6 Krammer , Michael
3 13 Brandmeier, Julian
4 15 Schels, Kurt

5 7 Kampfer , Daniel

Lizenziert fir SchieRBen des Lizenznehmers FSG Hersbruck

FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck
FSG Hersbruck

873.5
3238.0
4020,0
4643,0
16256,



