Köniasschießen 2025 SpoPi Fest

Rang	Name	Vereinsname	Teil.	
1	¹ Gnad , Peter	FSG Hersbruck	873,5	
2	⁶ Krammer , Michael	FSG Hersbruck	3238,0	
3	¹³ Brandmeier, Julian	FSG Hersbruck	4020,0	
4	¹⁵ Schels, Kurt	FSG Hersbruck	4643,0	
5	⁷ Kampfer . Daniel	FSG Hersbruck	16256.	